
Completed 
Safety Drills 2017-2018 

Washtenaw Christian Academy 
7200 Moon Rd. Saline, Michigan 48176 

 

EVACUATION/FIRE 

Evacuation drills may be rescheduled due to inclement weather. 

 

LOCKDOWN/SHELTER-IN-PLACE 

                    

                             SEVERE WEATHER 

1 9/15/17      Friday 10:05  X 

2 3/7/18   Wednesday 12:25  X 

3 4/11/18 Wednesday 1:00  X 

 

CARDIAC/HEALTH CARE EMERGENCY 

 

 

1 9/22/17  Friday 10:05  X 

2 10/17/17 Tuesday 2:00  X 

3 11/14/17 Tuesday        1:00  X 

4     4/12/18 Thursday 2:20  X 

5  5/22/18  Tuesday     1:30     X 

1 11/1/17 Wednesday 10:45  X 

2 1/23/18    Tuesday 11:25 

3     3/21/18 Thursday         1:45  X 

1 9/22/17       Friday 1:05  X 

2 9/29/17       Friday 2:45  X 



 Administrator  


